FEATURES
SORAA POINT SOURCE OPTICS
™
Soraa Light engines feature exceptional beam control from a 9° narrow spot to a
SORAA VIVID COLOR™
All Soraa Light Engines feature the right amount of spectral content from violet to
deep red in every wavelength from 400nm to 700nm with 95 CRI, 95 R9.
SORAA SNAP SYSTEM™

Notes:
1.  The maximum rated drive currents are for reference only and may NEVER be exceeded.  Light Engines
MUST be thermally tested inside its application and environmental conditions.  To ensure a desired
lifetime, Tc point on the LED may NEVER exceed 80˚C at any time in life.  Performance, lifetime and
warranty are subject to the engine’s working and storage temperature, and driving current.  Consult the
Application Guide to design in the Light Engines in a correct way.
2.
3.
SLC-30 SLE-30
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS
SLE30 AND SLC30
Reference Number   CCT (K)  CRI  Beam Field Max. Drive Peak Intensity Nominal power Luminous SNAP
    angle angle Current (mA) (Cd) consumption (W) Flux (lm) compatible
SLE30
SLE30-08-009D-927-03-01   2700K  95  9  16  580  20900  16.1  950  YES
SLE30-08-025D-927-03-01   2700K  95  25  40  580  5510  16.1  950
SLE30-08-036D-927-03-01   2700K  95  36  60  580  2660  16.1  950
SLE30-08-009D-930-03-01   3000K  95  9  16  580  22000  16.1  1000  YES
SLE30-08-025D-930-03-01   3000K  95  25  40  580  5800  16.1  1000
SLE30-08-036D-930-03-01   3000K  95  36  60  580  2800  16.1  1000
SLE30-08-009D-940-03-01   4000K  95  9  16  580  23100  16.1  1050  YES
SLC30
SLC30-08-009D-927-03-00   2700K  95  9  16  580  20900  16.1  950  YES
SLC30-08-009D-930-03-00   3000K  95  9  16  580  22000  16.1  1000  YES
SLC30-08-009D-940-03-00   4000K  95  9  16  580  23100  16.1  1050  YES
SORAA LED OPTICAL LIGHT ENGINES
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS
SLE16
Reference Number   CCT (K)  CRI  Beam Field Max. Drive Peak Intensity Nominal power Luminous SNAP
    angle angle Current (mA) (Cd) consumption (W) Flux (lm) compatible
SLE16
SLE16-06-010D-927-03-01   2700K  95  10  20  290  6370  8.1  435  YES
SLE16-08-015D-927-03-01   2700K  95  15  30  440  5940  12.2  680  YES
SLE16-08-025D-927-03-01   2700K  95  25  40  440  3960  12.2  680
SLE16-08-036D-927-03-01   2700K  95  36  60  440  1900  12.2  680
SLE16-06-010D-930-03-01   3000K  95  10  20  290  6710  8.1  460  YES
SLE16-08-015D-930-03-01   3000K  95  15  30  440  6260  12.2  720  YES
SLE16-08-025D-930-03-01   3000K  95  25  40  440  4170  12.2  720
SLE16-08-036D-930-03-01   3000K  95  36  60  440  2010  12.2  720
SLE16-06-015D-940-03-01   4000K  95  15  30  440  6570  12.2  755  YES
Notes:
1.  The maximum rated drive currents are for reference only and may NEVER be exceeded.  Light Engines
MUST be thermally tested inside its application and environmental conditions.  To ensure a desired
lifetime, Tc point on the LED may NEVER exceed 80˚C at any time in life.  Performance, lifetime and

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS
SLE11
Notes:
1.  The maximum rated drive currents are for reference only and may
NEVER be exceeded.  Light Engines MUST be thermally tested inside
its application and environmental conditions.  To ensure a desired
lifetime, Tc point on the LED may NEVER exceed 80˚C at any time in life.
Performance, lifetime and warranty are subject to the engine’s working
and storage temperature, and driving current.  Consult the Application
Guide to design in the Light Engines in a correct way.
2.
3.
Reference Number   CCT (K)  CRI  Beam Field Max. Drive Peak Intensity Nominal power Luminous SNAP
    angle angle Current (mA) (Cd) consumption (W) Flux (lm) compatible
SLE11
SLE11-06-025D-927-03-01   2700K  95  25  40  240  2360  6.7  405
SLE11-06-036D-927-03-01   2700K  95  36  60  240  1140  6.7  405
SLE11-06-025D-930-03-01   3000K  95  25  40  240  2490  6.7  430
SLE11-06-036D-930-03-01   3000K  95  36  60  240  1200  6.7  430
SLE-11
SORAA LED OPTICAL LIGHT ENGINES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Product part number    Maximum Current (mA)  Maximum Tcase (°C)